

Declaration of Interest Municipal Conflict of Interest Act

A 4	— .		
Meeting	I)ate	X II	/ne·
MCCCIIIG	Dutt	U	<i>,</i> 90.

Meeting Type:

(Committee/Council) Council

Date of Meeting: May 11, 2022

Subject Matter:

Item Number: 4.8

Item Title: Correspondence for 140 Garner Rd.

Declaration:

I, Councillor Brad Clark declare a disqulaifying pecuniary interest with respect to:

Correspondence # 4.8 regarding 140 Garner Rd.

on the Council agenda dated May 11, 2022

For the following reason(s):

"I have a disqualifying (pecuniary) conflict of interest as my son has a retail business interest with the principal of Urban Solutions."

Brad Clark

Member Signature